
 
 

 

WEL /SEC/2023         April 07, 2023 
                         
 
  To,  

BSE Limited   
1st Floor, Rotunda Bldg, 
Dalal Street, Fort,    
Mumbai - 400 001.  
Scrip Code: 532553 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited  
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block-G,  
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East),  
Mumbai - 400 051. 
NSE Symbol: WELENT 

 
Dear Madam/ Sir, 
 
Sub: Corrigendum to our letter dated April 07, 2023 
 
Request you to kindly read our letter dated April 07, 2023 as given below. The allotment / issue date 
instead of April 07, 2023 be read as April 17, 2023. Erroneously, the allotment / issue date got captured 
as April 07, 2023 instead of April 17, 2023.  
 
“Please be informed that the Nomination and Remuneration Committee of the Board of Directors of 
the Company on April 07, 2023 approved allotment of 1,50,000 equity shares on April 17, 2023 to the 
eligible employee of the Company who has exercised options under Welspun Enterprises Limited-
Employees Stock Option Plan 2017. The equity shares shall rank pari passu in all respects, including 
dividend, with the existing equity shares of the Company. 
 
Subsequent to the allotment on April 17, 2023, the details of altered equity share capital of the Company 
will be informed on April 17, 2023.” 
 
Please take note of the same and update your records. 
 
Yours faithfully,  
 
For Welspun Enterprises Limited  
 
 
Nidhi Tanna 
Company Secretary  
ACS – 30465 
 
 


		2023-04-07T19:42:45+0530
	Nidhi Manas Tanna




